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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A1 16.91

CRA-NE  8Cortes, Camila A2 20.04

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M3 20.36

CRA-NE  7Rhinesmith, Clara C4 20.65

CRA-NE  8Hirsch, Katherine B5 22.90

CRA-NE  7Goldenheim, Charlotte A6 23.10

SOLO-NE  8Shirley, Tatum V7 23.30

CRA-NE  8Fischer, Elin L8 24.45

CRA-NE  7Barker, Greta S9 26.08

CRA-NE  8Jordan, Lorelei G10 28.11

CRA-NE  7Jennings, Claire L11 30.62

CRA-NE  7Otero, Aylin12 32.86

CRA-NE  5Comstock, Lawson E13 34.20

CRA-NE  6Lee, Minnie B14 35.22

CRA-NE  4Rhinesmith, Jane or Janie R15 1:01.52

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A1 36.63

CRA-NE  8Cortes, Camila A2 41.10

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M3 47.49

SOLO-NE  8Shirley, Tatum V4 48.14

CRA-NE  7Barker, Greta S5 52.06

CRA-NE  7Goldenheim, Charlotte A6 52.77

CRA-NE  8Fischer, Elin L7 53.45

CRA-NE  7Jennings, Claire L8 1:00.76

CRA-NE  7Otero, Aylin9 1:06.44

CRA-NE  5Comstock, Lawson E10 1:06.98

CRA-NE  6Lee, Minnie B11 1:10.36

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A1 21.84

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M2 22.68

CRA-NE  7Rhinesmith, Clara C3 24.06

CRA-NE  8Jordan, Lorelei G4 25.27

CRA-NE  8Hirsch, Katherine B5 25.29

CRA-NE  7Goldenheim, Charlotte A6 25.41

CRA-NE  8Fischer, Elin L7 26.55

CRA-NE  8Cortes, Camila A8 27.32

SOLO-NE  8Shirley, Tatum V9 27.92

CRA-NE  7Otero, Aylin10 30.23

CRA-NE  5Comstock, Lawson E11 30.49

CRA-NE  7Barker, Greta S12 32.90

CRA-NE  6Lee, Minnie B13 34.79

CRA-NE  4Rhinesmith, Jane or Janie R--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A1 24.49

CRA-NE  8Eberle, Ally J2 29.71

CRA-NE  8Cortes, Camila A3 29.92

CRA-NE  8Hirsch, Katherine B4 33.96

CRA-NE  7Rhinesmith, Clara C5 34.11

CRA-NE  7Goldenheim, Charlotte A6 34.29

CRA-NE  7Barker, Greta S7 35.64

CRA-NE  8Jordan, Lorelei G8 42.51

CRA-NE  8Fischer, Elin L--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Jennings, Claire L--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A1 21.12

CRA-NE  8Eberle, Ally J2 24.39

CRA-NE  7Rhinesmith, Clara C3 26.63

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M4 29.18

CRA-NE  8Hirsch, Katherine B5 31.46

CRA-NE  8Jordan, Lorelei G--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A1 1:43.49

49.42 54.07

CRA-NE  8Eberle, Ally J2 2:00.18

57.34 1:02.84

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Gao, Evie1 28.45

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella2 29.89

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M3 30.85

CRA-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy D4 31.36

CRA-NE 10Balyakin, Sasha A5 32.20

CRA-NE 10Vazirani, Dia A6 34.06

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M7 34.23

CRA-NE 10Forni, Sophia R8 34.24

CRA-NE 10Yang, YaQing9 34.38

HDSC-NE 10Jean-Michel, Chloe F10 34.80

CRA-NE 10Lee, Romy K11 35.20

CRA-NE 10Jin, Julia Y12 36.05

CRA-NE 10Stark, Bennett J13 36.34

CRA-NE 10Sakkas, Katerina P14 37.07

CRA-NE 10An, Margot K15 39.12

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G16 39.94

CRA-NE  9Bail, Lydia M17 43.85

CRA-NE  9McBride, Eleanor S18 44.35

CRA-NE 10Hirsch, Charlotte M19 45.24

SOLO-NE  9Turner, Davi E20 45.73

CRA-NE  9Barausky, Mary C21 47.89

CRA-NE  9El Khoury Hanna, Leah22 47.95

CRA-NE  9Barausky, Eleanor R23 50.14

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella1 32.31

CRA-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy D2 36.78

CRA-NE 10Yang, YaQing3 39.58

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M4 39.89

CRA-NE 10Stark, Bennett J5 40.24

CRA-NE 10Vazirani, Dia A6 41.03

CRA-NE  9Krolnik, Georgia M7 44.28

CRA-NE 10Sakkas, Katerina P8 45.26

CRA-NE 10An, Margot K9 46.85

CRA-NE 10Hirsch, Charlotte M10 46.99

CRA-NE  9McBride, Eleanor S11 48.20

CRA-NE  9Lee, Madison M12 50.32

SOLO-NE  9Turner, Davi E13 51.07

CRA-NE  9Barausky, Mary C14 51.16

CRA-NE  9Barausky, Eleanor R15 57.39

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Gao, Evie1 37.48

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella2 38.03

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M3 43.09

CRA-NE 10Jin, Julia Y4 45.24

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M5 45.62

CRA-NE 10Lee, Romy K6 48.15

CRA-NE 10Forni, Sophia R7 48.93

CRA-NE 10An, Margot K8 49.77

CRA-NE 10Stark, Bennett J9 51.39

CRA-NE 10Hirsch, Charlotte M10 52.05

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G11 54.99

CRA-NE  9Lee, Madison M12 55.03

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Elle P13 55.73

CRA-NE  9Bail, Lydia M14 56.30

CRA-NE 10Sakkas, Katerina P15 56.34

CRA-NE  9Krolnik, Georgia M16 57.42

CRA-NE  9McBride, Eleanor S17 57.50

CRA-NE  9El Khoury Hanna, Leah18 1:06.73

CRA-NE  9Barausky, Eleanor R19 1:27.00

HDSC-NE 10Jean-Michel, Chloe F--- DQ

CRA-NE  9Barausky, Mary C--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Gao, Evie1 29.72

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M2 35.44

CRA-NE 10Balyakin, Sasha A3 36.59

CRA-NE 10Forni, Sophia R4 37.60

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M5 38.15

CRA-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy D6 38.79

CRA-NE 10Jin, Julia Y7 39.06

CRA-NE 10Lee, Romy K8 39.10

HDSC-NE 10Jean-Michel, Chloe F9 41.92

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Elle P10 42.46

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G11 43.62

CRA-NE  9Krolnik, Georgia M12 50.89

CRA-NE  9Bail, Lydia M13 51.94

SOLO-NE  9Turner, Davi E14 55.36

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Gao, Evie1 1:09.55

32.28 37.27

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella2 1:13.45

33.69 39.76

CRA-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy D3 1:19.29

37.61 41.68
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

CRA-NE 10Balyakin, Sasha A4 1:19.74

36.93 42.81

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M5 1:21.10

37.22 43.88

CRA-NE 10Forni, Sophia R6 1:28.91

39.93 48.98

HDSC-NE 10Jean-Michel, Chloe F7 1:30.66

45.15 45.51

CRA-NE 10Vazirani, Dia A8 1:33.49

44.25 49.24

CRA-NE 10Yang, YaQing9 1:34.38

43.15 51.23

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M10 1:35.88

45.62 50.26

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Elle P11 1:39.73

44.18 55.55

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G12 1:42.38

46.33 56.05

CRA-NE  9Bail, Lydia M13 1:54.22

54.84 59.38

CRA-NE  9Lee, Madison M14 1:58.10

56.61 1:01.49

CRA-NE  9Barausky, Eleanor R15 2:22.23

CRA-NE  9Barausky, Mary C--- DQ

1:07.39 1:04.42

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Jordan, Molly A1 28.05

SOLO-NE 12Nichols, Libby G2 28.19

CRA-NE 12Mazereeuw, Nina T3 28.49

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Gabriella4 28.78

CRA-NE 12Oliveira, Sofia L5 29.13

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R6 29.73

CRA-NE 12Sterman, Bess C7 30.01

CRA-NE 11Guo, Verity R8 30.37

CRA-NE 12Nelson, Sadie F9 30.43

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A10 30.46

CRA-NE 11Rowe, Madeleine E11 30.47

CRA-NE 12Lu, Helen12 30.96

CRA-NE 12Bufano, Sophia A13 30.98

SOLO-NE 11Shaheen, Lena E14 31.11

SOLO-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H15 31.63

CRA-NE 11Tao, Karen Z16 31.81

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana c17 31.97

CRA-NE 11Jones, Tess R18 32.01

HDSC-NE 12Coleman, Adana L19 32.31

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M20 32.49

SOLO-NE 12Kim, Andrea G21 32.53

CRA-NE 11Toscani, Elena22 32.56

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J23 32.65

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M24 32.96

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E25 33.51

UN-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn (Pronou E26 33.52

CRA-NE 12Boffa, Lulu P27 34.18

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M28 34.20

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E29 34.42

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E30 34.46

SOLO-NE 11McGourty, Daisy E31 34.63

UN-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E32 34.72

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S33 34.78

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H34 35.17

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R35 35.35

SOLO-NE 11Grange, Nicole M36 35.61

CRA-NE 12Peters, Blanca37 36.13

CRA-NE 12Mallik, Anaisha38 36.57

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M39 37.24

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T40 37.30

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q41 37.50

CRA-NE 12Boffa, Olive A42 37.90

CRA-NE 11O'Connor, Mary C43 37.95

SOLO-NE 11Padilla, Amaya H44 38.84

UN-NE 11Berdieva, Amara M45 39.23

UN-NE 11Elmaanaoui, Ayah Y46 56.82

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Jordan, Molly A1 31.09

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Gabriella2 33.64

CRA-NE 12Otero, Evin3 34.36

CRA-NE 12Oliveira, Sofia L4 34.41

CRA-NE 12Nelson, Sadie F5 34.72

CRA-NE 12Sterman, Bess C*6 34.73

CRA-NE 12Mazereeuw, Nina T*6 34.73

SOLO-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H8 35.92

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A9 36.03

SOLO-NE 11Shaheen, Lena E10 37.23

CRA-NE 11Tao, Karen Z11 37.27

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M12 37.54

CRA-NE 11Jones, Tess R13 37.56

CRA-NE 11Toscani, Elena14 37.78

HDSC-NE 12Coleman, Adana L15 39.27

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H16 39.89

SOLO-NE 11Grange, Nicole M17 40.18

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E18 40.29

UN-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn (Pronou E19 40.40

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M20 40.63

CRA-NE 12Mallik, Anaisha21 40.70

CRA-NE 12Peters, Blanca22 40.99

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S23 41.01

SOLO-NE 11McGourty, Daisy E*24 41.41

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E*24 41.41

CRA-NE 11O'Connor, Mary C26 43.11

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T27 44.02

CRA-NE 12Boffa, Olive A28 44.96

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R29 45.05

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M30 45.36

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M31 47.20

UN-NE 11Berdieva, Amara M32 47.36

UN-NE 11Elmaanaoui, Ayah Y33 1:08.56

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Otero, Evin*1 37.17

SOLO-NE 12Nichols, Libby G*1 37.17

CRA-NE 12Mazereeuw, Nina T3 37.51

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M4 38.51

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A5 39.94

CRA-NE 12Lu, Helen6 40.02

CRA-NE 12Oliveira, Sofia L7 40.46

CRA-NE 12Bufano, Sophia A8 40.86

CRA-NE 12Sterman, Bess C9 41.45

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana c10 41.65

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R11 41.89

CRA-NE 11Rowe, Madeleine E12 42.08

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q13 42.16

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M14 43.68

CRA-NE 11Guo, Verity R15 43.69

SOLO-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H16 43.74

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S17 44.31

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E18 44.60

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J19 44.61

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E20 44.64

SOLO-NE 11Shaheen, Lena E21 45.83

CRA-NE 12Peters, Blanca22 47.37

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H23 47.98

SOLO-NE 11Grange, Nicole M24 48.04

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M25 48.85

CRA-NE 12Mallik, Anaisha26 49.12

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R27 49.23

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T28 50.39

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M29 50.58

SOLO-NE 11Padilla, Amaya H30 50.67

SOLO-NE 11McGourty, Daisy E31 51.02

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E32 55.97

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A1 31.11

SOLO-NE 12Nichols, Libby G2 31.46

SOLO-NE 12Jordan, Molly A3 31.87

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Gabriella4 32.24

CRA-NE 12Nelson, Sadie F5 32.44

CRA-NE 12Otero, Evin6 33.17

SOLO-NE 11Shaheen, Lena E7 34.17

CRA-NE 11Guo, Verity R8 34.22

SOLO-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H9 34.26

CRA-NE 11Rowe, Madeleine E10 34.27

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R11 34.51

HDSC-NE 12Coleman, Adana L12 34.72

CRA-NE 12Lu, Helen13 35.40

SOLO-NE 12Kim, Andrea G14 35.70

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E15 35.96

CRA-NE 12Bufano, Sophia A16 35.98

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana c17 37.13

CRA-NE 11Toscani, Elena18 37.90

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J19 38.25
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

UN-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn (Pronou E20 39.47

CRA-NE 12Boffa, Lulu P21 39.81

SOLO-NE 11McGourty, Daisy E22 40.54

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M23 40.73

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M24 40.80

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q25 41.22

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M26 41.47

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H27 42.09

CRA-NE 11Jones, Tess R28 42.12

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T29 42.21

UN-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E30 43.52

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E31 44.82

CRA-NE 12Boffa, Olive A32 45.27

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R33 45.62

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E34 46.11

UN-NE 11Berdieva, Amara M35 51.07

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Mazereeuw, Nina T1 1:10.27

33.15 37.12

CRA-NE 12Otero, Evin2 1:11.29

33.49 37.80

SOLO-NE 12Jordan, Molly A3 1:12.52

32.61 39.91

SOLO-NE 12Nichols, Libby G4 1:13.35

33.30 40.05

CRA-NE 12Oliveira, Sofia L5 1:14.61

34.11 40.50

CRA-NE 12Sterman, Bess C6 1:16.41

36.68 39.73

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R7 1:17.20

34.39 42.81

CRA-NE 12Bufano, Sophia A8 1:18.45

37.71 40.74

CRA-NE 11Rowe, Madeleine E9 1:18.49

36.71 41.78

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A10 1:18.65

37.21 41.44

CRA-NE 11Guo, Verity R11 1:19.37

36.40 42.97

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana c12 1:19.40

38.04 41.36

SOLO-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H13 1:21.54

37.80 43.74

CRA-NE 12Lu, Helen14 1:22.12

39.36 42.76

CRA-NE 11Toscani, Elena15 1:22.75

38.82 43.93

SOLO-NE 11Shaheen, Lena E16 1:23.01

37.87 45.14

CRA-NE 11Tao, Karen Z17 1:23.10

38.83 44.27

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M18 1:23.24

43.10 40.14

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E19 1:23.28

39.86 43.42

SOLO-NE 12Kim, Andrea G20 1:24.70

37.89 46.81

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J21 1:25.05

39.32 45.73

CRA-NE 12Nelson, Sadie F22 1:26.51

39.67 46.84

UN-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn (Pronou E23 1:27.08

43.64 43.44

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M24 1:27.45

43.92 43.53

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S25 1:29.17

44.06 45.11

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q26 1:29.69

45.14 44.55

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M27 1:29.91

42.63 47.28

UN-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E28 1:30.11

44.47 45.64

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E29 1:31.22

43.43 47.79

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H30 1:31.72

43.26 48.46

SOLO-NE 11McGourty, Daisy E31 1:32.21

44.13 48.08

CRA-NE 12Peters, Blanca32 1:33.42

44.80 48.62

CRA-NE 12Mallik, Anaisha33 1:33.95

43.98 49.97

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R34 1:35.86

45.00 50.86

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E35 1:36.15

44.79 51.36

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M36 1:36.31

46.99 49.32

CRA-NE 11O'Connor, Mary C37 1:36.69

48.46 48.23

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T38 1:36.72

44.43 52.29

UN-NE 11Berdieva, Amara M39 1:41.24

52.22 49.02

SOLO-NE 11Padilla, Amaya H40 1:41.68

1:41.68

CRA-NE 12Boffa, Lulu P--- DQ

44.13 50.94

CRA-NE 12Boffa, Olive A--- DQ

47.23 54.19

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L1 25.79

 
Girls 15-16 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M1 26.77

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G1 26.87

CRA-NE 14McGrew, Anna L2 27.02

CRA-NE 16Nilson, Eliza J3 27.22

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M4 27.50

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C5 27.83

CRA-NE 13Nadzo, Sarah E6 27.96

CRA-NE 14Chopra, Mahika K7 28.15

CRA-NE 18Kim, Skye S8 28.21

CRA-NE 16Celadon, Chiara9 28.30

CRA-NE 13Hwang, Rebecca G10 28.64

CRA-NE 17Pepin, Grace V11 28.88

WTST-NE 13Coleman, Trinity A12 28.97

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G13 28.99

HDSC-NE 14Jean-Michel, Nayissa14 29.08

WTST-NE 17Laubenstein, Reilly R15 29.15

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A16 29.28

CRA-NE 15Bluman, Adair H17 29.31

CRA-NE 16Kim, Gabby M18 29.34

CRA-NE 16Rassiger, Natalie E19 29.46

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L20 29.58

CRA-NE 15Higgins, Mika M21 29.63

WTST-NE 16Dyer, Gigi G22 29.71

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G23 29.82

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R24 29.88

WTST-NE 13Rigaud, Sophie L25 30.11

CRA-NE 16Oppenheim, Ariel N26 30.14

CRA-NE 13Ma, Alice D27 30.35

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D28 30.37

CRA-NE 14Youngren, Lindsay B29 31.00

CRA-NE 13Allan, Ellie K30 31.18

WTST-NE 13Milligan, Ava L31 31.57

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K32 31.87

UN-NE 13Zhang, Keira W33 32.30

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J34 38.07

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E1 24.79

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L2 25.30

WTST-NE 17Galicki, Elizabeth K3 25.66

CRA-NE 14Frey, Kerry M4 25.70

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A5 25.76

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C6 26.05

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A7 26.12

CRA-NE 18Shaw, Remmi A8 26.19

CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R9 26.36

CRA-NE 17Lawlor, Julia E10 26.37

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K11 26.53

CRA-NE 14Ward, Tess A12 26.55
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M13 26.82

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L14 26.84

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G15 26.89

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G16 26.93

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E17 27.22

WTST-NE 18Miller, Nicole P18 27.24

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J19 27.40

CRA-NE 16Hooper, Claire I20 27.48

CRA-NE 16Cozza, Sofia B21 27.63

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C22 27.65

CRA-NE 14McKay, Isabael M23 27.70

CRA-NE 16Frey, Kyla M24 28.00

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A25 28.08

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C26 28.09

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L27 28.55

WTST-NE 14Guerriero, Gianna R28 28.65

WTST-NE 16Rockett, Julia M29 28.75

WTST-NE 17Hartshorn, Hannah M30 28.77

WTST-NE 14Richards, Ella J31 28.95

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C32 29.01

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M1 1:00.27

28.76 31.51

CRA-NE 16Nilson, Eliza J2 1:00.43

28.81 31.62

CRA-NE 14McGrew, Anna L3 1:00.71

29.11 31.60

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G4 1:00.93

29.29 31.64

CRA-NE 16Celadon, Chiara5 1:01.44

29.69 31.75

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R6 1:01.87

30.32 31.55

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G7 1:02.17

29.60 32.57

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C8 1:02.24

29.71 32.53

CRA-NE 18Kim, Skye S9 1:03.14

30.27 32.87

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T10 1:03.45

30.44 33.01

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G11 1:03.80

30.99 32.81

CRA-NE 14Rowe, Julia C12 1:04.25

31.07 33.18

CRA-NE 14Chopra, Mahika K13 1:04.34

30.69 33.65

WTST-NE 17Laubenstein, Reilly R14 1:05.24

31.29 33.95

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L15 1:05.27

31.89 33.38

WTST-NE 16Dyer, Gigi G16 1:05.33

31.90 33.43

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L17 1:05.36

30.86 34.50

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica18 1:05.68

31.76 33.92

CRA-NE 15Bluman, Adair H19 1:05.71

31.51 34.20

HDSC-NE 14Jean-Michel, Nayissa20 1:05.85

31.23 34.62

CRA-NE 13Ma, Alice D21 1:06.10

32.13 33.97

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D22 1:06.30

31.85 34.45

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E23 1:06.40

31.87 34.53

CRA-NE 16Rassiger, Natalie E24 1:06.88

31.97 34.91

WTST-NE 13Rigaud, Sophie L25 1:06.93

32.57 34.36

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G26 1:07.14

31.29 35.85

WTST-NE 13Coleman, Trinity A27 1:07.20

31.42 35.78

CRA-NE 15Higgins, Mika M28 1:07.38

32.07 35.31

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A29 1:07.41

32.53 34.88

CRA-NE 16Kim, Gabby M30 1:07.53

31.76 35.77

CRA-NE 14Youngren, Lindsay B31 1:07.61

32.57 35.04

CRA-NE 13Allan, Ellie K32 1:07.88

32.02 35.86

CRA-NE 18Barlow, Katie A33 1:08.44

32.76 35.68

CRA-NE 16Oppenheim, Ariel N34 1:08.57

32.24 36.33

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G35 1:08.70

33.70 35.00

WTST-NE 13Milligan, Ava L36 1:08.87

33.98 34.89

UN-NE 13Zhang, Keira W37 1:12.15

35.03 37.12

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J38 1:23.36

40.42 42.94

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E1 53.77

25.95 27.82

UN-NE 17Yang, Irene C2 54.56

26.22 28.34

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J3 56.17

27.02 29.15

CRA-NE 17McGrath, Keira M4 56.20

26.95 29.25

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L5 56.48

27.52 28.96

CRA-NE 17Lawlor, Julia E6 56.96

27.32 29.64

CRA-NE 16Murray, McKenna G7 57.01

27.62 29.39

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C8 57.16

27.53 29.63

CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R9 57.53

27.93 29.60

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K10 57.93

27.94 29.99

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R11 58.10

28.19 29.91

WTST-NE 17Galicki, Elizabeth K12 58.13

27.73 30.40

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A13 58.59

27.88 30.71

CRA-NE 14Morawski, Maddy S14 58.74

28.51 30.23

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G15 58.95

28.71 30.24

CRA-NE 14Frey, Kerry M16 59.00

28.05 30.95

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M17 59.16

28.58 30.58

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J18 59.18

28.82 30.36

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G19 59.32

28.52 30.80

CRA-NE 16Hooper, Claire I20 59.41

28.40 31.01

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L21 59.42

28.71 30.71

WTST-NE 18Miller, Nicole P22 59.87

29.43 30.44

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C23 59.97

28.76 31.21

CRA-NE 14McKay, Isabael M24 1:00.09

29.21 30.88

CRA-NE 16Cozza, Sofia B25 1:00.20

28.98 31.22

CRA-NE 13Bunt, Carmen A26 1:00.34

28.48 31.86

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A*27 1:01.02

29.72 31.30

CRA-NE 14Ward, Tess A*27 1:01.02

29.43 31.59

CRA-NE 18Shaw, Remmi A29 1:01.22

28.68 32.54

CRA-NE 16Zhao, Bonnie30 1:01.74

29.93 31.81

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C31 1:01.77

29.76 32.01

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E32 1:01.83

29.76 32.07

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L33 1:02.29

30.31 31.98



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:40 AM  5/17/2021  Page 5

2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

WTST-NE 14Guerriero, Gianna R34 1:02.45

30.02 32.43

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A35 1:03.61

30.67 32.94

WTST-NE 17Hartshorn, Hannah M36 1:04.17

30.24 33.93

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C37 1:04.24

31.52 32.72

WTST-NE 16Rockett, Julia M38 1:04.46

30.73 33.73

WTST-NE 14Richards, Ella J39 1:06.39

31.79 34.60

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E1 2:01.31

27.45 30.92 31.0831.86

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J2 2:01.60

27.57 30.77 31.2332.03

UN-NE 17Yang, Irene C3 2:03.33

27.85 31.51 31.9732.00

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R4 2:03.51

28.73 31.46 31.4431.88

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L5 2:03.93

28.51 31.49 31.3632.57

CRA-NE 17Lawlor, Julia E6 2:06.90

28.50 31.97 32.9133.52

CRA-NE 14Frey, Kerry M7 2:07.54

30.50 34.03 30.8132.20

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G8 2:07.70

29.73 32.75 31.3433.88

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C9 2:08.31

28.88 32.00 33.5233.91

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J10 2:08.51

30.19 32.83 32.4333.06

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K11 2:09.09

28.51 32.09 34.7733.72

CRA-NE 14Morawski, Maddy S12 2:09.19

30.08 33.13 32.1733.81

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L13 2:09.68

29.69 32.53 33.2534.21

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A14 2:09.75

29.59 32.75 32.3135.10

CRA-NE 14McKay, Isabael M15 2:09.92

28.75 32.27 33.9035.00

CRA-NE 16Hooper, Claire I16 2:10.79

30.81 33.70 32.9333.35

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G17 2:10.84

30.18 32.80 33.7634.10

WTST-NE 17Galicki, Elizabeth K18 2:11.43

30.14 33.69 32.9534.65

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A19 2:12.17

30.84 33.56 33.4834.29

CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R20 2:12.36

31.10 33.58 33.2334.45

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M21 2:12.52

29.69 33.19 34.6734.97

CRA-NE 16Cozza, Sofia B22 2:12.73

30.85 33.80 33.6334.45

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L23 2:13.21

30.90 33.85 33.8634.60

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C24 2:13.43

29.88 33.30 34.6835.57

CRA-NE 16Zhao, Bonnie25 2:13.63

30.31 33.54 34.6535.13

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M*26 2:14.72

30.53 33.52 35.3535.32

CRA-NE 18Shaw, Remmi A*26 2:14.72

29.48 34.41 35.0135.82

WTST-NE 18Miller, Nicole P28 2:14.96

31.53 35.08 33.0535.30

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A29 2:15.94

30.68 34.34 35.3035.62

CRA-NE 14Chopra, Mahika K30 2:16.34

29.87 35.31 34.4936.67

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C31 2:16.84

30.97 34.68 35.1836.01

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G32 2:20.95

31.88 35.72 36.5136.84

WTST-NE 14Guerriero, Gianna R33 2:26.04

32.26 35.97 38.3539.46

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Rowe, Julia C1 2:14.21

30.59 33.75 35.0334.84

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E2 2:14.48

31.21 33.74 33.8135.72

CRA-NE 14McGrew, Anna L3 2:16.56

31.43 35.06 34.1735.90

CRA-NE 16Celadon, Chiara4 2:16.94

30.32 34.60 35.9036.12

CRA-NE 14Ward, Tess A5 2:17.00

30.94 35.39 34.1236.55

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G6 2:17.15

30.81 1:46.34

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T7 2:17.23

31.22 35.23 34.6636.12

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C8 2:18.78

32.37 35.89 34.8935.63

CRA-NE 16Rassiger, Natalie E9 2:19.05

31.44 35.45 35.1637.00

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G10 2:19.12

32.69 35.09 1:11.34

CRA-NE 13O'Reilly, Sloane M11 2:19.32

33.13 35.40 35.1035.69

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D12 2:19.52

32.32 35.89 34.7336.58

CRA-NE 14Halfman, Laurel C13 2:19.67

31.81 36.06 35.3436.46

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B14 2:20.28

31.79 35.76 36.0236.71

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L15 2:20.36

30.98 35.65 36.3037.43

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C16 2:20.46

32.10 35.30 36.2436.82

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E17 2:20.56

32.23 35.38 36.1536.80

CRA-NE 13Nadzo, Sarah E18 2:22.08

32.90 36.40 35.3837.40

WTST-NE 16Rockett, Julia M19 2:22.12

31.73 36.19 36.8137.39

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R20 2:22.15

31.96 35.05 37.8737.27

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica21 2:23.70

32.71 35.88 37.0138.10

CRA-NE 13Hwang, Rebecca G22 2:25.16

32.14 37.63 36.4038.99

CRA-NE 17Pepin, Grace V23 2:25.38

32.27 36.36 38.3438.41

CRA-NE 15Bluman, Adair H24 2:25.53

32.77 36.72 37.9338.11

CRA-NE 14Kwan, Sophie J25 2:25.98

33.21 37.89 36.3738.51

WTST-NE 14Richards, Ella J26 2:26.02

33.92 38.97 33.6139.52

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L27 2:26.05

33.11 1:52.94

UN-NE 14Frias, Bella M28 2:26.80

34.74 37.91 35.6938.46

CRA-NE 16Oppenheim, Ariel N29 2:26.90

32.90 37.45 37.7138.84

WTST-NE 13Coleman, Trinity A30 2:27.81

33.22 36.82 38.5139.26

WTST-NE 15Schaffer, Aimee C31 2:28.22

34.06 37.46 38.3438.36

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G32 2:28.41

34.50 38.10 37.1838.63

CRA-NE 14Youngren, Lindsay B33 2:28.62

34.93 38.03 37.0138.65

HDSC-NE 14Jean-Michel, Nayissa34 2:29.38

33.14 37.62 38.3440.28

CRA-NE 13Ma, Alice D35 2:29.62

32.65 38.47 38.9439.56

WTST-NE 13Rigaud, Sophie L36 2:29.97

WTST-NE 16Dyer, Gigi G37 2:30.01

33.83 38.47 38.3639.35

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K38 2:31.92

34.00 37.97 40.5139.44

CRA-NE 13Allan, Ellie K39 2:32.73

33.19 38.78 39.7541.01

CRA-NE 15Soiffer, Alitza L40 2:34.25

33.62 38.09 40.9141.63

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S41 2:34.26

34.72 39.64 38.8841.02

WTST-NE 15Piantedosi, Sofia L42 2:35.24

35.72 40.35 38.9940.18

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A43 2:35.50

34.18 39.57 39.5942.16
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free)

WTST-NE 13Milligan, Ava L44 2:36.76

36.64 40.55 38.0541.52

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G45 2:36.88

34.48 41.05 39.7941.56

WTST-NE 17Van Duyn, Grace C46 2:39.32

34.79 39.60 40.7344.20

UN-NE 13Zhang, Keira W47 2:43.80

37.28 41.06 41.8943.57

WTST-NE 15Anastos, Kate m48 2:52.14

37.86 44.89 43.2446.15

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J49 3:07.09

42.13 47.62

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Chopra, Mahika K1 1:06.08

31.84 34.24

CRA-NE 13Hwang, Rebecca G2 1:08.31

33.07 35.24

CRA-NE 17Pepin, Grace V3 1:09.10

33.99 35.11

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T4 1:09.32

33.39 35.93

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G5 1:10.37

34.16 36.21

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L6 1:11.01

34.79 36.22

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R7 1:11.53

35.37 36.16

CRA-NE 14Youngren, Lindsay B8 1:12.39

35.73 36.66

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C9 1:13.65

34.73 38.92

CRA-NE 16Nilson, Eliza J10 1:13.77

35.11 38.66

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G11 1:14.73

36.93 37.80

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G12 1:15.07

36.30 38.77

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E13 1:16.50

37.40 39.10

WTST-NE 13Rigaud, Sophie L14 1:18.26

38.12 40.14

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D15 1:18.48

38.14 40.34

CRA-NE 13Allan, Ellie K16 1:20.29

38.53 41.76

CRA-NE 13Nadzo, Sarah E17 1:20.53

39.22 41.31

WTST-NE 17Laubenstein, Reilly R18 1:20.74

39.01 41.73

UN-NE 13Zhang, Keira W19 1:22.21

WTST-NE 13Milligan, Ava L20 1:23.75

41.15 42.60

CRA-NE 16Rassiger, Natalie E21 1:24.66

40.91 43.75

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E1 57.33

28.01 29.32

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J2 59.79

28.98 30.81

CRA-NE 17McGrath, Keira M3 59.85

29.10 30.75

CRA-NE 16Murray, McKenna G4 1:00.61

29.67 30.94

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R5 1:03.27

30.83 32.44

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E6 1:03.29

30.86 32.43

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C7 1:03.43

31.18 32.25

CRA-NE 17Lawlor, Julia E8 1:04.34

31.06 33.28

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M9 1:04.64

31.76 32.88

CRA-NE 14Morawski, Maddy S10 1:04.75

32.15 32.60

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J11 1:04.81

31.64 33.17

WTST-NE 17Galicki, Elizabeth K12 1:05.39

31.83 33.56

CRA-NE 14McKay, Isabael M13 1:06.51

32.45 34.06

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A14 1:06.66

32.62 34.04

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L15 1:07.02

32.97 34.05

CRA-NE 16Zhao, Bonnie16 1:07.17

32.47 34.70

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L17 1:07.37

33.35 34.02

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C18 1:07.57

32.65 34.92

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K19 1:07.61

32.79 34.82

WTST-NE 17Hartshorn, Hannah M20 1:07.72

32.97 34.75

CRA-NE 16Frey, Kyla M21 1:09.61

34.47 35.14

WTST-NE 18Miller, Nicole P22 1:10.25

34.17 36.08

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C23 1:10.31

34.54 35.77

WTST-NE 14Guerriero, Gianna R--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E1 2:16.97

32.13 34.00 35.2235.62

CRA-NE 13O'Reilly, Sloane M2 2:26.17

35.26 36.84 36.8137.26

CRA-NE 13Hwang, Rebecca G3 2:26.56

32.85 37.27 36.7939.65

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T4 2:28.26

33.97 37.71 37.7038.88

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B5 2:29.62

34.02 37.68 38.8039.12

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L*6 2:31.23

34.30 37.61 39.2540.07

CRA-NE 17Pepin, Grace V*6 2:31.23

38.72

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C8 2:31.92

35.83 38.28 37.2540.56

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R9 2:33.04

36.12 38.49 39.0739.36

CRA-NE 14McGrew, Anna L10 2:33.99

36.67 40.50 37.6639.16

CRA-NE 14Youngren, Lindsay B11 2:34.51

36.51 39.15 39.0939.76

WTST-NE 15Schaffer, Aimee C12 2:40.33

38.27 2:02.06

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G13 2:41.17

38.55 41.53 40.0841.01

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C14 2:44.78

41.4042.31

UN-NE 14Frias, Bella M15 2:45.52

39.61 43.08 40.0442.79

WTST-NE 13Rigaud, Sophie L16 2:47.97

42.80

WTST-NE 13Coleman, Trinity A17 2:48.23

39.61 42.26 42.1144.25

WTST-NE 15Piantedosi, Sofia L18 2:49.67

40.91 42.95 42.3943.42

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S19 2:54.05

44.49

WTST-NE 17Van Duyn, Grace C20 2:55.16

WTST-NE 13Milligan, Ava L21 2:57.86

42.78 46.13 42.3546.60

UN-NE 13Zhang, Keira W22 3:02.39

45.5347.48

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E1 2:08.17

29.52 31.83 33.2533.57

CRA-NE 16Murray, McKenna G2 2:09.50

30.27 32.29 33.4933.45

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M3 2:19.81

32.80 35.00 36.0036.01

CRA-NE 16Zhao, Bonnie4 2:21.18

33.78 35.46 35.7736.17

CRA-NE 17Lawlor, Julia E5 2:21.63

32.43 35.63 37.0936.48

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J6 2:22.20

34.03 35.80 35.7236.65
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back)

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A7 2:22.76

34.09 35.90 36.2436.53

CRA-NE 14Chopra, Mahika K8 2:24.19

32.95 35.92 36.9338.39

WTST-NE 17Galicki, Elizabeth K9 2:26.73

34.29 37.28 36.7538.41

CRA-NE 14McKay, Isabael M10 2:27.71

34.15 37.47 37.4238.67

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C11 2:28.19

34.91 36.86 38.1038.32

WTST-NE 18Miller, Nicole P12 2:28.76

35.64 38.43 36.5438.15

WTST-NE 14Guerriero, Gianna R13 2:30.29

35.27 38.22 37.7339.07

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G14 2:33.31

36.33 39.03 38.7539.20

CRA-NE 16Hooper, Claire I15 2:41.16

38.42 40.71 40.7041.33

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A1 1:09.15

32.52 36.63

UN-NE 17Yang, Irene C2 1:09.83

34.26 35.57

CRA-NE 17McGrath, Keira M3 1:10.43

33.27 37.16

CRA-NE 14Frey, Kerry M4 1:10.91

33.97 36.94

CRA-NE 13Bunt, Carmen A5 1:11.54

34.98 36.56

CRA-NE 16Frey, Kyla M6 1:11.99

35.14 36.85

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J7 1:13.45

34.97 38.48

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G8 1:14.09

35.15 38.94

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A9 1:15.44

35.29 40.15

WTST-NE 14Richards, Ella J10 1:15.91

34.92 40.99

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G11 1:16.16

35.86 40.30

WTST-NE 14Guerriero, Gianna R12 1:16.26

36.23 40.03

WTST-NE 16Rockett, Julia M13 1:28.50

40.89 47.61

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 18Kim, Skye S1 1:15.05

35.27 39.78

CRA-NE 16Kim, Gabby M2 1:20.11

37.58 42.53

CRA-NE 14McGrew, Anna L3 1:22.36

39.68 42.68

CRA-NE 13Hwang, Rebecca G4 1:22.64

39.08 43.56

WTST-NE 13Coleman, Trinity A5 1:23.57

40.23 43.34

CRA-NE 14Rowe, Julia C6 1:24.35

39.75 44.60

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica7 1:24.37

40.52 43.85

CRA-NE 17Pepin, Grace V8 1:24.48

40.12 44.36

HDSC-NE 14Jean-Michel, Nayissa9 1:24.91

40.79 44.12

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A10 1:25.67

40.74 44.93

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L11 1:26.28

41.25 45.03

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K12 1:30.33

44.76 45.57

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G13 1:32.63

43.98 48.65

WTST-NE 16Dyer, Gigi G14 1:33.05

43.83 49.22

CRA-NE 18Barlow, Katie A15 1:36.88

46.11 50.77

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J16 1:38.59

48.48 50.11

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 14Richards, Ella J1 2:49.80

38.20 43.81 43.4044.39

WTST-NE 15Piantedosi, Sofia L2 3:03.08

42.65 47.03 46.5146.89

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A3 3:07.38

42.34 47.82 48.2448.98

WTST-NE 15Anastos, Kate m4 3:08.21

40.99 48.68 48.0350.51

HDSC-NE 14Jean-Michel, Nayissa5 3:08.34

41.78 47.89 48.8049.87

WTST-NE 16Rockett, Julia M6 3:17.07

43.58 49.82 51.5152.16

WTST-NE 16Dyer, Gigi G7 3:18.30

44.16 50.56 51.5752.01

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J8 3:32.61

47.55 54.28 54.4756.31

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A1 2:30.77

34.76 38.84 38.4238.75

CRA-NE 17McGrath, Keira M2 2:30.93

34.65 38.86 38.9938.43

CRA-NE 13Bunt, Carmen A3 2:35.29

35.71 39.56 39.5940.43

CRA-NE 16Frey, Kyla M4 2:35.96

36.82 39.80 39.0640.28

CRA-NE 18Kim, Skye S5 2:40.67

36.67 40.79 41.7441.47

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G6 2:42.39

36.85 41.32 42.0842.14

CRA-NE 16Kim, Gabby M7 2:53.17

38.28 43.46 45.2746.16

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C8 2:53.48

38.08 44.62 45.2945.49

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G1 1:06.56

CRA-NE 14Rowe, Julia C2 1:07.23

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M3 1:08.23

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L4 1:08.67

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G5 1:08.78

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G6 1:09.06

CRA-NE 16Celadon, Chiara7 1:10.13

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G8 1:11.18

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T9 1:11.80

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E10 1:13.62

CRA-NE 13Nadzo, Sarah E11 1:16.96

36.63 40.33

CRA-NE 13Ma, Alice D12 1:17.16

35.64 41.52

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica13 1:17.33

35.39 41.94

CRA-NE 15Bluman, Adair H14 1:23.33

37.10 46.23

CRA-NE 18Barlow, Katie A15 1:23.40

38.84 44.56

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D16 1:23.59

39.01 44.58

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K17 1:24.31

39.77 44.54

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Yang, Irene C1 59.01

28.04 30.97

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A2 1:00.28

28.30 31.98

CRA-NE 13Bunt, Carmen A3 1:02.53

30.37 32.16

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R4 1:02.80

29.40 33.40

CRA-NE 14Morawski, Maddy S5 1:02.87

30.29 32.58

CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R6 1:02.90

29.87 33.03

CRA-NE 16Murray, McKenna G7 1:03.65

29.14 34.51

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L8 1:03.75

29.64 34.11
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

CRA-NE 16Cozza, Sofia B9 1:05.55

29.88 35.67

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A10 1:06.27

31.03 35.24

CRA-NE 16Zhao, Bonnie11 1:06.43

30.84 35.59

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L12 1:06.48

32.03 34.45

CRA-NE 18Shaw, Remmi A13 1:07.09

31.43 35.66

WTST-NE 18Miller, Nicole P14 1:07.21

30.52 36.69

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C15 1:07.23

31.17 36.06

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A16 1:09.00

32.68 36.32

CRA-NE 14Ward, Tess A17 1:12.52

31.88 40.64

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G1 2:34.72

33.14 40.11 40.6840.79

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K2 3:06.70

39.34 46.35 51.2249.79

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Cozza, Sofia B1 2:29.11

32.24 38.27 38.8039.80

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Rowe, Julia C1 2:29.50

30.62 39.28 34.7344.87

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E2 2:30.21

29.89 35.14 34.3950.79

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G3 2:32.19

30.13 37.95 35.4548.66

CRA-NE 14Ward, Tess A4 2:33.58

32.00 38.61 34.4348.54

CRA-NE 16Celadon, Chiara5 2:35.38

34.21 41.17 33.5246.48

CRA-NE 13Nadzo, Sarah E6 2:36.04

33.15 40.59 33.2449.06

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E7 2:36.26

33.88 39.01 35.4047.97

CRA-NE 14McGrew, Anna L8 2:36.99

35.13 38.30 1:23.56

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G9 2:37.10

33.03 40.81 33.1150.15

WTST-NE 14Richards, Ella J10 2:37.18

35.85 40.59 37.3643.38

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica11 2:37.72

35.07 41.13 36.6444.88

CRA-NE 14Halfman, Laurel C12 2:39.07

34.84 36.45 35.2952.49

CRA-NE 15Bluman, Adair H13 2:39.34

37.13 43.03 35.1344.05

CRA-NE 13Ma, Alice D14 2:40.33

34.26 39.53 38.9447.60

WTST-NE 13Coleman, Trinity A15 2:41.86

32.47 42.28 36.8250.29

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A16 2:42.21

35.08 41.15 37.6148.37

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D17 2:42.43

38.67 41.40 32.9949.37

WTST-NE 16Rockett, Julia M18 2:43.25

33.49 41.84 37.4150.51

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C19 2:43.54

34.53 40.47 33.5754.97

HDSC-NE 14Jean-Michel, Nayissa20 2:43.62

34.52 42.64 36.2850.18

WTST-NE 15Piantedosi, Sofia L21 2:44.01

36.83 41.79 37.6047.79

CRA-NE 14Kwan, Sophie J22 2:44.26

38.98 40.59 38.0746.62

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L23 2:44.86

35.41 43.36 37.9948.10

CRA-NE 16Rassiger, Natalie E24 2:44.95

35.67 42.66 34.8451.78

UN-NE 14Frias, Bella M25 2:45.09

36.77 42.13 36.6249.57

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G26 2:46.65

37.18 39.55 38.2351.69

CRA-NE 15Soiffer, Alitza L27 2:46.68

34.21 42.53 40.5549.39

WTST-NE 13Rigaud, Sophie L28 2:47.26

38.53 42.35 35.8950.49

WTST-NE 15Anastos, Kate m29 2:50.88

36.95 44.45 42.0447.44

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S30 2:52.56

40.14 43.12 39.0450.26

CRA-NE 13Allan, Ellie K31 2:53.46

1:34.64

UN-NE 13Zhang, Keira W32 2:59.57

44.58 45.44 39.2450.31

WTST-NE 13Milligan, Ava L33 3:01.67

39.97

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J1 2:11.90

28.92 32.01 30.4640.51

CRA-NE 17McGrath, Keira M2 2:13.12

29.57 32.32 31.4039.83

UN-NE 17Yang, Irene C3 2:13.57

28.51 34.10 31.0839.88

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A4 2:14.33

28.93 34.27 32.0339.10

CRA-NE 16Murray, McKenna G5 2:16.41

29.58 33.10 31.7142.02

CRA-NE 13Bunt, Carmen A6 2:17.48

29.79 35.17 32.4240.10

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R7 2:18.15

29.69 35.48 31.4241.56

CRA-NE 14Frey, Kerry M8 2:18.46

31.54 36.93 30.8939.10

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G9 2:19.80

29.73 36.24 32.9640.87

CRA-NE 14Morawski, Maddy S10 2:20.27

29.68 36.57 31.6142.41

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K11 2:21.47

30.65 35.25 31.4944.08

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L12 2:23.33

29.13 37.00 32.8144.39

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C13 2:24.54

31.34 34.88 33.0145.31

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M14 2:24.55

30.09 36.68 33.7244.06

CRA-NE 16Frey, Kyla M15 2:25.69

32.81 38.00 33.0441.84

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A16 2:26.05

31.35 38.72 31.1044.88

WTST-NE 14Guerriero, Gianna R17 2:26.59

32.03 36.03 34.3544.18

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L18 2:26.95

31.19 37.75 33.2744.74

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L19 2:27.09

31.72 39.16 34.2341.98

CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R20 2:27.34

30.55 37.88 33.4145.50

CRA-NE 18Shaw, Remmi A21 2:28.31

30.22 38.43 35.8443.82

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A22 2:28.77

31.27 38.31 33.2945.90

CRA-NE 18Kim, Skye S23 2:29.28

33.19 38.95 34.9642.18

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C24 2:29.34

30.80 37.69 35.5845.27

WTST-NE 17Galicki, Elizabeth K25 2:29.86

31.85 37.15 33.7147.15

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G26 2:34.75

33.84 38.22 36.1746.52

WTST-NE 18Miller, Nicole P27 2:37.45

34.08 39.96 33.8449.57

CRA-NE 16Kim, Gabby M28 2:39.33

34.75 39.13 39.7945.66

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shi, Ethan M1 22.07

CRA-NE  8Stolarov, Luben Y2 30.06

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F1 40.40

CRA-NE  8Shi, Ethan M2 48.37
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F1 22.74

CRA-NE  8Shi, Ethan M2 27.24

CRA-NE  8Stolarov, Luben Y3 30.70

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shi, Ethan M1 31.37

CRA-NE  8Stolarov, Luben Y2 35.68

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Stolarov, Luben Y--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F1 1:49.57

54.88 54.69

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J1 30.22

CRA-NE 10Torres, Leo E2 31.34

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Mason L3 31.81

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Austin M4 33.33

CRA-NE 10Taslakov, Marty D5 33.63

CRA-NE 10Canelli, Marlowe S6 35.71

CRA-NE 10Abramson, Taylan M7 37.96

CRA-NE 10Ni, Tiger8 38.13

CRA-NE  9Chen, Connor9 38.35

UN-NE 10Zhang, Kaden W10 40.32

CRA-NE  9Lee, Gus A11 42.34

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom12 42.62

CRA-NE  9Artabane, Andy C13 45.10

CRA-NE  9Brunet, Webster M14 51.39

CRA-NE  9Senichev, Daniel15 52.37

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Mason L1 38.06

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Austin M2 38.33

CRA-NE 10Canelli, Marlowe S3 42.37

CRA-NE 10Ni, Tiger4 44.11

CRA-NE  9Yiek, Oliver J5 46.42

CRA-NE 10Abramson, Taylan M6 46.62

CRA-NE  9Artabane, Andy C7 46.79

CRA-NE  9Brunet, Webster M8 48.61

CRA-NE  9Lee, Gus A9 52.23

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom10 57.20

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J1 38.87

CRA-NE 10Torres, Leo E2 40.49

CRA-NE  9Chen, Connor3 48.75

CRA-NE  9Artabane, Andy C4 51.00

CRA-NE  9Yiek, Oliver J5 51.68

CRA-NE 10Canelli, Marlowe S6 51.71

CRA-NE 10Ni, Tiger7 54.71

CRA-NE  9Senichev, Daniel8 55.82

UN-NE 10Zhang, Kaden W9 56.70

CRA-NE  9Lee, Gus A10 1:04.99

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom11 1:19.58

CRA-NE  9Meng, Matthew C--- DQ

CRA-NE  9Brunet, Webster M--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Torres, Leo E1 33.10

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Mason L2 37.11

CRA-NE 10Taslakov, Marty D3 37.76

CRA-NE  9Senichev, Daniel4 1:08.39

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Austin M--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J1 1:17.10

36.92 40.18

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Austin M2 1:21.68

38.58 43.10

CRA-NE 10Torres, Leo E3 1:21.71

38.38 43.33

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Mason L4 1:22.17

39.61 42.56

CRA-NE 10Taslakov, Marty D5 1:26.42

42.38 44.04

CRA-NE 10Abramson, Taylan M6 1:35.75

45.64 50.11

CRA-NE  9Chen, Connor7 1:36.67

1:36.76

CRA-NE 10Ni, Tiger8 1:37.28

45.99 51.29

UN-NE 10Zhang, Kaden W9 1:40.71

CRA-NE  9Meng, Matthew C10 1:49.49

49.35 1:00.14

CRA-NE  9Yiek, Oliver J11 1:52.10

CRA-NE  9Brunet, Webster M--- DQ

55.33 1:04.51

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Wang, Philip H1 27.01

SOLO-NE 12Jamison, Ryan T2 27.36

CRA-NE 11Krolnik, Logan A3 28.09

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z4 28.14

SOLO-NE 12Barone, Alex C5 28.66

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Austin6 29.26

CRA-NE 12Vazirani, Maxx A7 29.87

SOLO-NE 12Erickson, Clay C8 30.62

DHS-NE 11Nguyen, Jayden T9 32.06

CRA-NE 12Zuckermann, Noah10 32.09

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A11 32.45

CRA-NE 12Comstock, Andrew L12 32.81

CRA-NE 12Yang, Dean D13 33.31

UN-NE 11Wright, Simon C14 34.31

UN-NE 12Zeldovich, Gregory15 34.70

CRA-NE 11Hartmann, Liam F16 35.35

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, Will C17 35.79

CRA-NE 11Spalding, George G18 37.65

WTST-NE 12Harrington, Ryan E19 40.80

UN-NE 12Elmaananoui, Ilyas R20 42.45

HDSC-NE 11Aweke, Fanuel21 47.31

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UN-NE 12Kang, Aroon M1 57.63

27.56 30.07

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UN-NE 12Kang, Aroon M1 2:07.02

29.17 32.20 32.4233.23

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Krolnik, Logan A1 31.63

SOLO-NE 12Barone, Alex C2 34.13

CRA-NE 12Vazirani, Maxx A3 35.21

SOLO-NE 12Erickson, Clay C4 35.99

CRA-NE 12Comstock, Andrew L5 37.13

CRA-NE 12Zuckermann, Noah6 37.25

WTST-NE 12Harrington, Ryan E7 37.26

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Austin8 37.94

CRA-NE 12Yang, Dean D9 38.31

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A10 38.42

DHS-NE 11Nguyen, Jayden T11 39.18

CRA-NE 11Spalding, George G12 44.48

HDSC-NE 11Aweke, Fanuel13 53.18

UN-NE 12Elmaananoui, Ilyas R14 55.14

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UN-NE 12Kang, Aroon M1 1:04.64

31.97 32.67

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UN-NE 12Kang, Aroon M1 2:19.75

32.90 35.18 35.4636.21

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Wang, Philip H1 38.45

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z2 38.72

CRA-NE 12Yang, Dean D3 39.18

CRA-NE 12Vazirani, Maxx A4 39.43

UN-NE 12Zeldovich, Gregory5 43.61

WTST-NE 12Harrington, Ryan E6 45.84
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

CRA-NE 12Comstock, Andrew L7 46.01

HDSC-NE 11Aweke, Fanuel8 1:04.26

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UN-NE 12Kang, Aroon M1 1:10.06

33.11 36.95

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Wang, Philip H1 29.36

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z2 30.71

CRA-NE 11Krolnik, Logan A3 31.55

SOLO-NE 12Barone, Alex C4 31.65

SOLO-NE 12Jamison, Ryan T5 34.73

DHS-NE 11Nguyen, Jayden T6 35.35

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Austin7 36.51

WTST-NE 12Harrington, Ryan E8 36.64

CRA-NE 11Hartmann, Liam F9 36.69

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A10 37.82

UN-NE 11Wright, Simon C11 38.00

UN-NE 12Zeldovich, Gregory12 38.24

CRA-NE 12Zuckermann, Noah13 40.38

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, Will C14 43.88

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UN-NE 12Kang, Aroon M1 1:01.64

29.13 32.51

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Wang, Philip H1 1:07.26

32.12 35.14

CRA-NE 11Krolnik, Logan A2 1:11.02

33.00 38.02

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z3 1:12.99

33.63 39.36

SOLO-NE 12Barone, Alex C4 1:14.97

35.03 39.94

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Austin5 1:17.12

36.63 40.49

SOLO-NE 12Erickson, Clay C6 1:17.20

34.82 42.38

CRA-NE 12Vazirani, Maxx A7 1:18.15

37.45 40.70

DHS-NE 11Nguyen, Jayden T8 1:21.61

37.71 43.90

WTST-NE 12Harrington, Ryan E9 1:22.95

40.11 42.84

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A10 1:23.22

38.73 44.49

CRA-NE 12Yang, Dean D11 1:23.53

40.81 42.72

CRA-NE 11Hartmann, Liam F12 1:25.67

41.33 44.34

CRA-NE 12Zuckermann, Noah13 1:27.20

41.10 46.10

UN-NE 11Wright, Simon C14 1:27.37

41.35 46.02

CRA-NE 11Spalding, George G15 1:34.03

45.14 48.89

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, Will C16 1:38.64

44.31 54.33

UN-NE 12Zeldovich, Gregory--- DQ

41.31 44.39

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H1 23.62

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A2 23.93

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j3 24.55

CRA-NE 14Xia, Cayden X4 25.44

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D5 25.48

UN-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R6 25.53

DHS-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M7 25.59

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J8 25.72

CRA-NE 15Frangioni, Nico F9 25.73

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K10 26.10

CRA-NE 16Nascimben, James M11 26.25

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D12 26.70

UN-NE 14Ohly, Miles G13 27.23

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G14 28.17

CRA-NE 16Giguere, Alex M15 28.41

UN-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J16 28.46

UN-NE 15Smilack, Edwin A17 28.84

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W18 31.73

CRA-NE 13Fleisher, Jonatan H19 32.03

CRA-NE 13Jin, Andrew Y20 35.32

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 19Shashkov, Sasha E*1 22.08

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex*1 22.08

CRA-NE 18Euvrard, Soeren J3 22.43

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M4 22.53

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D5 22.67

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A6 22.82

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S7 22.97

CRA-NE 17Linnard, Nyle A8 23.15

CRA-NE 14Danagoulian, Tigran A9 24.23

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka10 24.24

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J11 24.32

CRA-NE 16Conway, Cole J12 24.40

CRA-NE 16Levi, Matias13 24.66

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D14 24.91

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M15 24.96

WTST-NE 18Harrington, PJ J16 24.97

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M17 25.02

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F18 25.53

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 19Shashkov, Sasha E1 48.26

23.50 24.76

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A2 49.10

23.54 25.56

CRA-NE 18Euvrard, Soeren J3 49.18

24.17 25.01

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S4 50.42

24.78 25.64

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex5 50.55

24.82 25.73

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D6 50.64

24.35 26.29

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward7 50.80

24.30 26.50

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M8 50.97

25.11 25.86

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M9 51.10

24.28 26.82

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M10 52.08

25.24 26.84

CRA-NE 16Hall, Campbell P11 52.34

25.62 26.72

CRA-NE 16Fraud, Axel H12 52.50

24.99 27.51

CRA-NE 15Smyth, Rory C13 52.72

25.60 27.12

CRA-NE 17Linnard, Nyle A14 52.81

25.13 27.68

CRA-NE 14Danagoulian, Tigran A15 53.16

25.73 27.43

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J16 53.27

25.49 27.78

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D17 53.33

25.83 27.50

CRA-NE 16Conway, Cole J18 53.61

25.56 28.05

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka19 53.68

26.06 27.62

CRA-NE 16Levi, Matias20 53.82

26.40 27.42

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M21 53.86

25.95 27.91

WTST-NE 18Harrington, PJ J22 54.80

25.88 28.92

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M23 54.97

26.59 28.38

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F24 55.67

26.60 29.07

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F25 57.86

27.92 29.94
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H1 53.98

25.71 28.27

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A2 54.10

26.67 27.43

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j3 55.68

27.19 28.49

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J4 56.18

27.30 28.88

UN-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R5 56.98

27.33 29.65

CRA-NE 16Nascimben, James M6 57.45

27.45 30.00

CRA-NE 15Frangioni, Nico F7 59.23

28.70 30.53

CRA-NE 14Xia, Cayden X8 59.87

27.99 31.88

CRA-NE 13Carter, Alden G9 1:00.11

29.16 30.95

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G10 1:02.17

29.76 32.41

UN-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J11 1:02.35

30.35 32.00

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D12 1:02.60

29.27 33.33

CRA-NE 16Giguere, Alex M13 1:02.70

30.77 31.93

UN-NE 15Smilack, Edwin A14 1:03.53

30.70 32.83

UN-NE 14Ohly, Miles G15 1:04.14

31.01 33.13

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W16 1:10.26

34.18 36.08

CRA-NE 13Fleisher, Jonatan H17 1:13.80

34.83 38.97

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K18 1:15.08

35.96 39.12

CRA-NE 13Jin, Andrew Y19 1:17.94

37.18 40.76

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Nascimben, James M1 2:03.64

27.43 31.26 32.3932.56

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j2 2:05.58

28.54 32.32 31.3533.37

UN-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R3 2:06.09

27.76 31.20 34.1233.01

CRA-NE 14Xia, Cayden X4 2:12.24

28.44 33.22 34.6035.98

CRA-NE 15Frangioni, Nico F5 2:12.79

29.98 34.23 33.9534.63

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G6 2:13.24

29.81 33.53 35.1634.74

CRA-NE 13Carter, Alden G7 2:15.36

30.45 34.80 34.5135.60

UN-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J8 2:16.79

30.65 34.93 34.3036.91

UN-NE 15Smilack, Edwin A9 2:23.20

31.15 36.37 37.7037.98

WTST-NE 18Wilson, Mitch W10 2:26.59

30.31 34.95 1:21.33

UN-NE 14Ohly, Miles G11 2:28.98

32.62 39.41 38.1838.77

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W12 2:32.56

33.53 39.09 39.7040.24

CRA-NE 13Jin, Andrew Y13 2:48.91

38.02 42.62 44.1644.11

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D14 3:16.81

1:47.02

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 19Shashkov, Sasha E1 1:44.87

24.56 26.72 26.3127.28

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A2 1:44.91

24.56 27.09 26.6226.64

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S3 1:48.24

25.51 27.40 27.5627.77

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M4 1:52.06

25.91 28.42 28.4929.24

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward5 1:52.17

25.20 28.40 29.5529.02

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D6 1:53.70

25.85 28.36 29.6529.84

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex7 1:54.04

25.89 29.25 29.2429.66

CRA-NE 16Fraud, Axel H8 1:54.06

23.87 28.41 30.7930.99

CRA-NE 16Hall, Campbell P9 1:54.63

26.32 29.04 29.1130.16

CRA-NE 18Euvrard, Soeren J10 1:55.52

24.26 27.14 33.8130.31

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D11 1:56.26

25.63 29.17 30.6530.81

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J12 1:56.80

26.02 29.72 30.4030.66

CRA-NE 16Conway, Cole J13 1:57.82

26.10 29.52 31.3430.86

CRA-NE 14Danagoulian, Tigran A14 1:57.98

26.65 29.86 29.9931.48

CRA-NE 17Linnard, Nyle A15 1:58.15

26.59 29.59 30.2131.76

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M16 1:59.27

27.10 30.69 29.5231.96

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M17 1:59.48

26.76 29.95 30.8631.91

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F18 1:59.73

27.21 29.83 31.1231.57

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D19 2:00.98

27.05 31.26 30.1232.55

CRA-NE 16Levi, Matias20 2:01.24

27.93 30.15 31.7431.42

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka21 2:02.74

27.81 30.91 31.7232.30

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J22 2:05.78

28.61 31.42 32.9932.76

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F23 2:08.84

29.13 32.11 34.1133.49

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D1 54.63

26.34 28.29

CRA-NE 16Fraud, Axel H2 55.65

26.41 29.24

CRA-NE 17Zhang, Johann Y3 56.28

27.73 28.55

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M4 56.85

27.84 29.01

CRA-NE 15Smyth, Rory C5 57.99

28.47 29.52

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D6 58.30

28.55 29.75

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J7 58.83

28.84 29.99

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A8 58.90

28.88 30.02

CRA-NE 16Hall, Campbell P9 59.03

28.64 30.39

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M10 59.29

29.17 30.12

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex11 1:00.89

29.58 31.31

WTST-NE 18Harrington, PJ J12 1:02.11

30.44 31.67

CRA-NE 14Danagoulian, Tigran A13 1:02.41

31.05 31.36

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M14 1:02.69

30.44 32.25

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F15 1:05.04

31.70 33.34

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Frangioni, Nico F1 1:04.47

30.68 33.79

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j2 1:05.30

32.56 32.74

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A3 1:07.96

34.48 33.48

DHS-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M4 1:11.16

1:11.03 0.13

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G5 1:11.30

35.12 36.18

CRA-NE 13Carter, Alden G6 1:11.46

35.07 36.39

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D7 1:13.58
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back)

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W8 1:19.98

39.29 40.69

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K9 1:21.92

40.54 41.38

CRA-NE 13Fleisher, Jonatan H10 1:25.02

41.58 43.44

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Hall, Campbell P1 2:05.40

29.60 32.00 31.5132.29

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M2 2:06.97

29.77 32.15 31.9933.06

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J3 2:07.88

29.65 32.71 32.2833.24

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex4 2:11.86

29.66 32.82 34.8634.52

CRA-NE 16Conway, Cole J5 2:17.26

31.79 35.09 35.0035.38

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j1 2:18.15

33.28 35.13 33.4036.34

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M1 59.62

28.03 31.59

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward2 1:01.06

28.93 32.13

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M3 1:02.71

29.75 32.96

CRA-NE 17Zhang, Johann Y4 1:07.25

31.92 35.33

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F5 1:10.54

33.06 37.48

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H1 1:03.20

29.66 33.54

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D2 1:07.98

32.12 35.86

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J3 1:08.65

32.71 35.94

CRA-NE 14Xia, Cayden X4 1:13.53

34.98 38.55

CRA-NE 16Nascimben, James M5 1:15.00

35.10 39.90

DHS-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M6 1:17.39

36.36 41.03

CRA-NE 13Jin, Andrew Y7 1:29.46

42.44 47.02

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M1 2:16.63

30.50 34.38 35.9735.78

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M2 2:20.38

31.72 35.22 36.8636.58

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H3 2:22.39

31.48 35.52 38.6336.76

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Jin, Andrew Y1 3:08.42

43.21 47.92 48.5448.75

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D2 3:18.41

43.39 51.11 51.1752.74

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M1 53.72

25.56 28.16

CRA-NE 16Fraud, Axel H2 54.39

24.44 29.95

CRA-NE 18Euvrard, Soeren J3 54.40

26.05 28.35

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward4 54.54

25.72 28.82

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M5 55.63

26.50 29.13

CRA-NE 15Smyth, Rory C6 57.89

26.84 31.05

CRA-NE 16Hall, Campbell P7 57.93

27.15 30.78

CRA-NE 16Levi, Matias8 58.23

27.18 31.05

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka9 59.03

27.43 31.60

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F10 1:00.38

27.97 32.41

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F*11 1:00.89

28.45 32.44

CRA-NE 16Conway, Cole J*11 1:00.89

28.48 32.41

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D1 1:00.31

27.42 32.89

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j2 1:02.12

29.55 32.57

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A3 1:02.50

29.10 33.40

UN-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J4 1:06.04

30.80 35.24

UN-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R5 1:06.10

30.78 35.32

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K6 1:06.47

32.25 34.22

UN-NE 14Ohly, Miles G7 1:06.65

31.87 34.78

CRA-NE 16Giguere, Alex M8 1:07.83

31.64 36.19

CRA-NE 13Carter, Alden G9 1:08.01

31.02 36.99

UN-NE 15Smilack, Edwin A10 1:10.95

31.96 38.99

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 18Euvrard, Soeren J1 1:58.57

26.85 29.65 31.6530.42

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S2 2:00.78

26.43 30.12 32.7731.46

CRA-NE 16Levi, Matias3 2:13.00

29.02 33.22 36.0434.72

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F4 2:18.06

30.37 34.44 37.9135.34

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D5 2:18.12

28.74 35.82 35.2838.28

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J1 2:29.59

32.14 38.48 38.3340.64

UN-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R2 2:36.20

32.40 37.33 45.4041.07

UN-NE 14Ohly, Miles G3 2:47.57

36.03 44.25 42.2945.00

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A1 1:58.50

24.81 29.73 27.1436.82

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M2 1:58.61

27.38 30.59 26.6833.96

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M3 2:01.71

25.89 32.00 29.5134.31

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward4 2:02.99

25.47 33.15 29.3435.03

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D5 2:03.89

26.56 31.99 29.3735.97

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M6 2:04.51

26.93 31.50 29.5936.49

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D7 2:08.13

26.74 31.47 32.0737.85

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M8 2:11.82

29.86 32.58 28.5040.88

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H9 2:12.22

28.78 34.47 32.1936.78

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka10 2:12.46

27.36 33.79 30.4840.83

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F11 2:14.11

28.62 35.28 31.4138.80

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J12 2:15.10

29.04 37.13 31.8237.11
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2021 NE CRA May Sprint Series - 5/14/2021 to 5/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514CRA

Results
 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j1 2:16.41

29.20 34.79 31.3641.06

CRA-NE 14Xia, Cayden X2 2:19.04

6.47 59.47 31.2241.88

UN-NE 12Kang, Aroon M3 2:19.80

30.09 35.20 33.0141.50

CRA-NE 16Nascimben, James M4 2:26.53

33.25 40.05 31.9541.28

CRA-NE 15Frangioni, Nico F5 2:26.63

28.60 35.80 32.7249.51

CRA-NE 13Carter, Alden G6 2:28.72

31.10 37.76 33.5146.35

UN-NE 15Smilack, Edwin A7 2:35.56

31.57 40.13 38.8545.01

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G8 2:37.38

34.2547.09

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W9 2:52.63

39.93 43.60 37.9351.17

CRA-NE 13Jin, Andrew Y10 2:58.67

42.1250.51

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D11 3:11.51

40.03 47.34 48.5655.58


